



N C Department of Labor Elevator Bureau
1101 Mail Service Center, Raleigh, NC 27699-1101

INSPECTION REPORT

IMPORTANT: Always use State Number in
any correspondence relating to your equipment
www.nclabor.com/elevator.htm
919-707-7927

Report Number
17184-76-3019
State Number
11204

EQUIPMENT INSPECTED

State Number: 11204	Type of Unit: Passenger	Floor to Floor: 1 to 3
Capacity: 2100	Manuf: THYSSEN KRUPP	Speed: 100
Landings: 3	Installed: 07/25/1985	Rope Size:
Volts: 220	Complied: 07/25/1985	Entrances: 1
OWNER	OCCUPANT	
THE GREYSTONE INN	THE GREYSTONE INN	
2663 ROARING GAP DR.	2663 ROARING GAP DR.	
ROARING GAP NC, NC, 28668	ROARING GAP NC, NC, 28668	

INSPECTION INFORMATION

Inspection Date 07/03/2017	Type Inspection Routine	Certificate Status Re-issued	Inspector 76 - Crank	County ALLEGHANY
-------------------------------	----------------------------	---------------------------------	-------------------------	---------------------

3

VIOLATIONS

- 2.2.5.1 Place the pit lights in working order. 100 lx or 10 fc @ the pit floor.
- 2.29.1 Assign identification numbers or letters to the equipment where required. Elevator room door needs a sign "Elevator Room, Authorized Personnel Only"
- 2.29.1.1 In buildings with more than one elevator, each elevator in the building shall be assigned a unique alphabetical or numerical identification.
- 2.27.1.1.6 Place phone operability verification means in working order.
- 8.6.11.1 Provide a monthly log on the results of the Phase I and Phase II operations.
- 2.29.1 Assign identification numbers or letters to the equipment where required. "Do Not Use In Case Of Fire" signs needed at each floor
- 8.6.1.6.5 Provide a NBCC Class ABC fire extinguisher convenient to the access door in the machine room / space.
- 2.7.9.1 Place the machine room or space lights in working order. Lights need to be protected
- 2.27.3.1 Place the Phase I Fire Service feature in proper working order.

Items must be corrected by: 08/02/2017

Notify the Elevator Bureau in writing on Corrected Violations Form when the following corrections have been made in order to bring your equipment into compliance with current codes.

Violations pointed out to: gary Adins 336-363-2211

Inspector _____

THIS IS NOT AN
INVOICE

To make changes to the invoice mailing address please call: 919-733-0372

An invoice will be mailed to:

THE GREYSTONE INN
2663 ROARING GAP DR.
ROARING GAP NC, NC, 28668